AMENDMENT TO H.R. 5136, AS REPORTED

OFFERED BY MR. TONKO OF NEW YORK AND MR. MURPHY OF NEW YORK

Page 101, strike lines 17-23.

Page 101, line 16, strike the dash and insert after "amended" the following: "by striking subsection (d) and redesignating subsections (e), (f), and (g), as subsections (d), (e), and (f), respectively.".

Page 102, line 1, strike "amendments" and insert "amendment".

Page 102, line 10, strike ", as amended by subsection (a)(1)(A)".

Page 102, lines 18-29, strike ", subsection (a)(1)(B)," and insert "subsection (a)(1)".

Page 103, lines 8-9, strike ", as amended by subsection (a)(1)(A),".

